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2017 Autoklub Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - TouringAutocross

. Jezdec

. SVOBODA Pavel

. BRET Jifi

. SVOBODA Martin
. KORINEK Bofivoj

. PLICHTA Radek

. BROZEK Jan

. DLESK Marcel

. FUCIK Ales

. HORCICKA Dusan
. HILSE Rostislav

. MUSIL Lukas

. KOSTROUN Frantisek

MAHR Ivo$
PLECHAC Vojtéch

Nar.
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE

Soutézici

KRTZ s.r.o.

KRTZ s.r.o.

KRTZ s.r.o.

Motorsport Dobrovice o.s.

*k%k

AMK VCE Hradec Kralové
KRTZ Czech National Team
KRTZ s.r.o.
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*kk

KRTZ s.r.o.

AMK Znojmo v ACR
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Vozidlo

Mitsubishi Colt
Skoda Fabia MK I
Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8
Ford Focus RS
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Fabia
Mitsubishi Lancer
Skoda Fabia

Honda Civic

Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Colt RS |
Skoda Fabia 1900 T

Skoda Fabia
Seat |biza

TA
TA

D5
D5
TA
TA
TA
TA
D5
D5
D5

D5
D5

Humpolec

35
29
25
22
21
21
20
20
17
13
10

Nova Paka

Hollabrunn

Pferov

Porici n. S.

D. Bousov

Sedl¢éany

Total
35
29
25
22
21
21
20
20
17
13
10



